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Your new home, a great investment!
Playa del Carmen and Tulum, Mexico

playa del carmen downtown village

residences

tulum
NEW
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All A-NAH developments are located in the best areas of the Mayan Riviera,
South East Mexico. Playa del Carmen and Tulum are 

less than one hour drive from Cancún International Airport.
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nearby ayucatan & mayan riviera

valladolid, yucatán

cenotes

nightlife

chichen itza playa del carmen tulum akumal bahia principe
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beaches

golf club
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master plan



fairway

1st phase
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reception a

this image is only a graphic representation and does not determine the outcome. the furniture is only illustrative



club house a

this image is only a graphic representation and does not 
determine the outcome. the furniture is only illustrative



bar &  common areaa

this image is only a graphic representation and does not 
determine the outcome. the furniture is only illustrative



gym spa swimming lane terrace grill

laundry service relaxing areas dock lake view

sports bar

front view bar

nursery meditation area organic market

a
m

e
n

it
ie

s 
 p

h
a

se
 1

amenities phase 2
pet area open cinema holistic center

aamenities
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this image is only a graphic representation and does not determine the outcome. the furniture is only illustrative









penthouse type a

11 ft 2 in

19 ft 

23 ft 4 in

11 ft 2 in

18 ft 1 in13 ft 9 in

13 ft 9 in

5 ft  3 in

19 ft 

19 ft 13 ft 9 in

46 ft 1 in

TOTAL: 1737 ft2

village



agarden unit type

11 ft 2 in

13 ft 9 in

9 ft 4 in

22 ft 10 in

23 ft 4 in

19 ft

11 ft 2 in

13 ft 9 in

5 ft 3 in

19 ft 

TOTAL: 1004 ft2

village



mid floor a

11 ft 2 in

22 ft 10 in

23 ft 4 in

19 ft 

19 ft 

13 ft 9 in

13 ft 9 in

11 ft 2 in

5 ft 3 in

5 ft 3 in

TOTAL: 1181 ft2

village



townhome



aground floor

s

BAÑO 1

RECÁMARA 1

ACCESO

COCINA/ COMEDOR

SALA

TERRAZA

1/2
BAÑO

3.60
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3.30

1.90

7.85

4.50

2.65

0.95

2.40

A-NAH
TULUM

PLANTA ARQUITECTÓNICA

TOWN HOUSE
PLANTA BAJA

1.60
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COCINA/ COMEDOR

SALA

TERRAZA

1/2
BAÑO

3.60

4.40

3.30

1.90

7.85

4.50

2.65

0.95

2.40

A-NAH
TULUM

PLANTA ARQUITECTÓNICA

TOWN HOUSE

73.93 M2  + 21.73 M2    DICIEMBRE DE 2014

PLANTA BAJA

TOTAL: 95.66 M2 ESC 1:100

1.60

6 ft 3 in

10 ft 10 in

5 ft 3 in

14 ft 5 in

3 ft 1 in

8 ft 8 in

7 ft 10 in

25 ft 9 in

14 ft 9 in

11 ft 10 in

TOTAL: 1030 ft2

village



atop floor

B

BAÑO 2

RECÁMARA 2

TERRAZA

BODEGA/
C. DE LAVADO

C

2.40

1.55

3.89

7.85

4.16

3.40

4.25

1.90

3.30

3.30

2.07

A-NAH
TULUM
TOWN HOUSE
PLANTA BAJA

B

BAÑO 2

RECÁMARA 2

TERRAZA

BODEGA/
C. DE LAVADO

C

2.40

1.55

3.89

7.85

4.16

3.40

4.25

1.90

3.30

3.30

2.07

A-NAH
TULUM

PLANTA ARQUITECTÓNICA

TOWN HOUSE

41.37 M2  +34.84 M2    DICIEMBRE DE 2014

PLANTA BAJA

TOTAL: 76.21 M2 ESC 1:100

6 ft 3 in

10 ft 10 in

11 ft 2 in

13 ft 11 in

6 ft 9 in

10 ft 10 in

25 ft 9 in

13 ft 8 in

12 ft 9 in

7 ft 10 in

5 ft 1 in

TOTAL: 820 ft2

village



this image is only a graphic representation and does not determine the outcome. the furniture is only illustrative



this image is only a graphic representation and does not determine the outcome



this image is only a graphic representation and does not 
determine the outcome. the furniture is only illustrative



this image is only a graphic representation and does not determine the outcome. the furniture is only illustrative.

TOTAL: 95.66 M2 ESC 1:100



this image is only a graphic representation and does not determine the outcome. the furniture is only illustrative.

TOTAL: 76.21 M2 ESC 1:100



residences

contacta

playa del carmen, méxico
+52 984 801 1021

ventas@a-nah.com

CALL TOLL FREE
Canada  1 844 4224892

United States 1 844 2170747
Mexico 01 800 0012896

! $ *

Canada: (1) 647 402 3660 
 Toll Free: 1877 758 1142

www.investsouth.ca

http://www.investsouth.ca
http://www.investsouth.ca

